
BEG AT SE COR OF NE1/4 OF THE NW
278.78 FT, CONT N 238.98 FT, S 7
FT, TO A POINT OF A CURVE, SW'ER

BROWN JAMES M IV
765 NW CAREFREE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

24-3S-15-00188-008

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

24315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 10.44 11,730 84,870 2,640 9,090

STANDARD
3

184,474
10,800
93,960

207,004
93,348

113,656
HX HB MH 51,411

62,245
289,234

0

297,373

1272/2285 4/14/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES M BROWM III

JAMES M BROWN IV

1206/2733 12/22/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES M BROWM III & K

JAMES M BROWN IV
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000046846 Electrical Servic 0 03/28/2023

29197 M H 560 02/18/2011

2012HX Base Yr

765 NW CAREFREE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,490 115.9000 108.95 271,286 2011 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 168,916

FOP 300 35 2023 105 7,779

FOP 300 35 2023 105 7,779

2,880 2,490 184,474

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S30 E76 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-56,-10] E30 S10 W30 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-76,30] E30 S10 W30 N10 $
.

BAS

76

30

76

30

FOP
2023

30

10

30

10

FOP
2023

30

10

30

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

10,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,090

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,640

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 84,870


